MSO )

La Cyclosportive des Vins du Valais

Kids - U9 Filles

01.08.2019

Pos. N°

1 102
2 112
3 113
4 118
5 106
6 109
7 110
8 115
9 120
10 104
11 108

Nom, prénom Localité
JUILLERAT SION
ZELIE

JUILLERAT FAMILY

MELCHIOR
JULIETTE

EPALINGES

VC ECHALLENS

KRATZER VUARRENS
AXELLE

TRYVERDON
GEISER LENA  VEX

N/A
LAGONA EMILIE FULLY

N/A
DUPONT EMMY CHAMOSON

N/A
SAVOY JULIE RECHY

N/A

PRODUIT SAVIESE
SLOANE

PERRAUDIN SPORTS TZOUMAZ

MORET YELYN UVRIER

N/A

MULLER ILLARSAZ
CHARLOTTE

N/A

BAGNOUD BEGNINS
CAMILLE

N/A

Canton

VS

VD

VD

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VD

Nati
Sul

BEL

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Kids - U9
Filles

Kids - U9
Filles

Kids - U9
Filles

Kids - U9
Filles

Kids - U9
Filles

Kids - U9
Filles

Kids - U9
Filles

Kids - U9
Filles

Kids - U9
Filles

Kids - U9
Filles

Kids - U9
Filles

Année

2011

2011

2012

2011

2012

2011

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

Temps total

00:02:48

00:02:54

00:02:55

00:02:55

00:02:57

00:03:00

00:03:04

00:03:13

00:03:16

00:03:28

00:04:25

Ecart

00:00:06

00:00:07

00:00:07

00:00:09

00:00:12

00:00:16

00:00:25

00:00:28

00:00:40

00:01:37

Tour 1
02:48

02:54

02:55

02:55

02:57

03:00

03:04

03:13

03:16

03:28

04:25

Tour 2

Tour 3

Tour 4

Tour5 Tour 6
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